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Entity#:
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

987205

CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
07/29/1997

COLUMBUS

ADAPTIVE SPORTS CONNECTION

Active

05/12/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

BYRON E TRAPP
1251 COVENTRY WOODS DR.
CINCINNATI OH 45230

07/29/1997
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
07/29/1997
03/29/2002
05/01/2002
01/02/2007
02/16/2007
10/17/2011
02/17/2012
02/13/2013
10/12/2017
02/20/2018

02/14/2018

Fri Apr 25 2025

Document ID
5962_0457
200208890340
200212102284
200700243770
200705702980
201129012453
201204831951
201304401292
201728500026
201805100424
201804501056
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DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 03/27/2018 201808601114
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 11/28/2022 202233200128
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 04/06/2023 202309600404
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 05/12/2023 202313201450

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

THE ADAPTIVE ADVENTURE SPORTS COALITION 02/14/2018

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 25th of April, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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