Fri Apr 25 2025



Entity#: 987205

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 07/29/1997

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: ADAPTIVE SPORTS CONNECTION

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/12/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

BYRON E TRAPP 1251 COVENTRY WOODS DR. CINCINNATI OH 45230 07/29/1997 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	07/29/1997	5962_0457
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/29/2002	200208890340
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/01/2002	200212102284
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/02/2007	200700243770
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/16/2007	200705702980
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/17/2011	201129012453
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	02/17/2012	201204831951
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	02/13/2013	201304401292
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/12/2017	201728500026
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	02/20/2018	201805100424
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	02/14/2018	201804501056



Fri Apr 25 2025

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	03/27/2018	201808601114
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/28/2022	202233200128
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	04/06/2023	202309600404
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	05/12/2023	202313201450

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
THE ADAPTIVE ADVENTURE SPORTS COALITION	02/14/2018

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 25th of April, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State